TSP Name / TSP: EASTERN GAS TRANSM SSI ON AND STORAGE | NC (116025180)

Critical: N

Notice Eff Date: 08/02/2021

Notice Eff Time: 08:12 AM

Notice Stat Desc: Initiate

Notice Type Desc: O her

Reqrd Rsp Desc: No response required
Response Dat e:

Response Ti ne:

Subj ect : Mast er Recei pt/Delivery

Notice Text:

Posting Date:
Posting Time:
Notice ID

Prior Notice:

Poi nt by Nane

08/ 02/ 2021
08:12 AM
236392

0

ALLEGANY GENERATI NG STATION LLC

ALLI ANCE PETROLEUM CORP

ANADARKO MARCELLUS M DSTREAM LLC (ORVI STON RD PL1- EXT)

ANR - LEBANON

ANTERO RESOURCES BLUESTONE LLC (TL-413)
APP (EBA) BALANCE POl NT NORTH

APP (EBA) BALANCE POl NT SOUTH

APPLES M LLS ROAD (TL-342)

ARLI NGTON STORAGE - DELI VERI ES

ARLI NGTON STORAGE - RECEI PTS

BAI LEY (TX-3590) 3416001

BALANCE POl NT NORTH

BALANCE POl NT SOUTH

BALTI MORE GAS AND ELECTRI C

BEAVER GAS GATHERI NG (LI ME KI LN RD TL- 400)
BEAVER RUN (TL- 474)

BELL POl NT (TL-474)

BENNETT (4087101)

BERW ND LAND (GX- 1491) 2145201
BETHLEHEM ENERGY CENTER TL- 470

BI G RUN ( LN50/ LN479)

Bl NGHAM ROAD ( LN- 20)

BLUE RACER M DSTREAM ( BURCH RI DGE) TL- 590
BLUE RACER TL404

BOLTZ HILL (TL377)

BOLTZ RI DGE EUREKA M DSTREAM

23632

21100

EB405

40401

EB210

1060N

1060S

EB365

20720

20721

EB605

1000N

1000S

22000

EB390

EB305

EBO15

EB670

EB635

30200

EB125

EB750

EB475

EB470

EB495

EB675

DIR FLOW CTP TYPE NS OF VALLEY STATE
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BRADLEY ( TL569)

BRADLEY BROOK ( LN-30)

BURKE MER ( TL- 400)

BURRELL (LN-26)

CABOT - HORSEM LL DELI VERY
CABOT STATI ON RUN (TL374)

CALI FORNI A 1 (TL-342)

CALI FORNI A 2 (TL-591)

CARROLL (TL-400)

CHARLESTON NATI ONAL BANK TL263
CHEVRON APPALACHI A LLC (W CKS TL- 342)
CHURCH STREET (TL591)

G TY OF Rl CHVOND

COL TRANS - CORNVELL

OOL TRANS - ROCKPORT/ GTI
COLUVBI A GAS OF PA

COLUMVBI A GAS OF PA (PLEASANT GAP)
COLUMVBI A GAS OF VIRG NI A
COLUMVBI A TRANS - ROCKPORT
COPLEY

CORNELL UNI VERSI TY

CORNI NG NATURAL GAS

OORSI CA (LN 20)

CRAYCRAFT #2 (DTM 577) 5159801
CROOKED CREEK ( TL- 380)

CRUTCHFI ELD (W9112) 2056001
DARBY STATI ON

DENMARK ( TL591)

DEW (H LL JUNCTI ON)

DEW BALANCE POl NT SOUTH

DEW GAS DBA DOM NI ON ENERGY VEEST VI RG NI A
DI VERSI FI ED PRD (PECRI A TL- 259)
DOBBI NS 3605101

DOSWEL L

EB460

EB160

EB500

EB700

30180

EB455

EB225

EB695

20160

EB335

EB290

EB690

22600

40725

40707

21300

21305

22800

40702

41010

30170

21000

EB330

EB630

EB110

EB620

30160

EB710

EB350

1060H

20300

EB300

EB615

22500
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DOUGLAS (TL342)

DRESDEN

DRI FTWOOD BENEZETTE ( LN- 280)
EGTS - LOUDOUN

EGTS LOAN POI NT - NORTH

EGTS LOAN POI NT - SQUTH

EGTS NORTH POl NT PARKI NG

EGTS SOUTH POl NT PARKI NG

EGTS STRG POl NT (ST)

EGTS STRG SERVI CE ( SS)

EGTS STRG SERVI CE- N. SUMM T( SS)
El SAMAN (W 1630) 5104701

El SAMAN (W 1754) 5104301

ELK RUN (LN50)

EMPI RE - LYSANDER

EQT GATHERI NG LLC (CHERRY RUN LN-19)
EQUI TRANS - COLVI N

EQUI TRANS - HASTINGS HILL

EQUI TRANS - MARS CRYDER
EQUI TRANS - PRATT FARM
EQUI TRANS - RURAL VALLEY (LN-19)
EQUI TRANS - TRU TTSBURG (LN-19)

EQUI TRANS - VEST UNI ON

ETC NORTHEAST Pl PELI NE ( TL- 360)
EUREKA HUNTER (DRY Rl DGE TL413)
EUREKA HUNTER Pl PELI NE LLC (TL- 265)
EXCO RESOURCES (PA) (SAWM LL RD TL-474)
FAI RVAN DRI LLI NG (TL449 JAKE GATE)
FALLOWFI ELD (TL-342)

FERN ROAD (TL-342)

FI LLNORE

FLEM NG (GX4183) 3579601

FLING (TX-3913) 3232001

FOREST ROAD LN-19

FREEDOM ( TL- 263)

EB340

30080

EB055

40704

LPTNP

LPTSP

PKNO1

PKS01

10002

10001

10003

EB585

EB580

EB080

40801

EB425

41015

41014

41009

41001

41016

41017

41002

EB360

EB170

EB370

EB385

EBO60

EB140

EB555

23600

EB610

EB560

EB250

30090
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FREEDOM ( TL- 263)

GOBBLER ( LN- 280)

GOODNI GHT MER ( TL- 452)

GREYLOCK - STUART STATI ON

GUYON (W 1690) 14726 5105401

HAMON ( TL- 263)

HARLEM SPRI NGS RECEI PT - EQG

HAWEY (W 1870) 5114101

HG ENERGY DELI VERY

HI BBETTS M LL M&R

HI CKORY ROAD - LUSK (TL342)

HI CK'S ROAD ( TL- 400)

HOLLI CK RUN ROAD (TL360)

HUSTED GLENN RD (LN- 2/ 34)

| NDECK ENERGY ( BARBER RD- S| LVER SPG)
I ROQ - CANAJ ( BROOKMANS CORNER)

J EI SAVEN DTM (470) 5153101
JOHNSONBURG ( XSN56)

KREBS HILL (TL377)

LANYARD POAER HOLDI NGS, LLC (DI CKERSON)
LAUREL MOUNTAI N M DSTREAM ( CANTARAL)
LAUREL MOUNTAI N M DSTREAM ( SCARPI NO)
LEW S WETZEL PUBLI C HUNTI NG 4239201)
LN31 EAST CORNI NG

LOGANS FERRY

LOGWAY RUN TRAIL (PL-1)

LONG LEVEL RD (LN20)

LORDSTOM

LOWAN RI DGE (TL- 360)

MARKVEST LI BERTY BLUESTONE LLC ( PROSPECT ROAD TL- 400)
MARKVEST LI BERTY BLUESTONE LLC (SWAIN HILL TL-400)
MASON (TX- 667) 3230901

MCCLAI N HEI GHTS

MEDI X RUN M&R ( SHAW/I LLE LN-50)

EBO50

EB355

EB740

30150

EB625

EBOOS

20150

EB590

30210

30250

EB105

EB115

EB720

EB375

30001

41101

EB595

21105

EB505

30016

EB550

EB090

EB665

EB100

EB705

EB545

21107

20190

EB745

EB200

EB395

EB660

30140

41701
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M CHAELS (GX4048) 4362601

MLL HILL (TL-400)

M LLENNI UM - HOLDI NG POI NT (LN-1/31)
MOSESSO - HOWE (TX-3472) 4094401

MOUNTAI NEER MER ( TL238)

MULLETT #1 RUN 7 SUPPLY

NATI ONAL FUEL

NATI ONAL GAS & O L

NATL FUEL - (NI PS)

NATL FUEL - ELLI SBURG

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRI C AND GAS

NEWION MER (WESTMORELAND TL342)

NI AGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATI ON ( EASTERN)
NI AGARA MOHAWK POAER CORPORATI ON( WVESTERN)
NORMANTOWN ( TL- 277)

QAK GROVE

ORCZECK (W 1878) 5102001

PANDA STONEWALL ME&R

PENN VIRGNIA O L & GAS (RALPH S BRANCH TL263)

PEOPLES GAS CO ( BUTLER)
PEOPLES GAS CO ( SPRI NGDALE)
PEOPLES NAT GAS

PI ENODY (DTMA71) 5153201

PI TTSBURGH M LLS (TL-469)
PLUM RUN ( TL400)

POD 1 SCHUTTE

POD 10 CORNVEELL NO 7&8

POD 11 BRI DGEPORT

PCD 11B BRI DGEPORT ( EGP)
POD 12 LOUP CREEK

POD 13 OSCAR NELSON

POD 14 HASTI NGS TRANSM SSI ON
PCD 15 TL- 404

POD 16 M SC SQUTH

POD 2 SALEM EAST

EB565

EB525

41601

EB570

EB490

20170

20900

21500

41202

41201

20700

30240

20550

20500

EB145

30050

EB575

30230

EB220

24100

24000

20200

EB600

EB410

20180

P0O001

P0010

PO011

PO11B

P0012

P0O013

P0014

P0015

P0O016

P0002
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POD 20 APPALACHI AN NORTH POCLI NG PO NT

PCD 3

POD 4

PCD 5

PCD 6

POD 7

PCD 8

POD 9

SALEM VEST

WESTON

WESTON EAST

DEEP VALLEY

GRANTSVI LLE

GRANTSVI LLE SOUTH

CORNVEELL #9

POD DS BALANCI NG ND

POD DS BALANCI NG SD

POD DS BALANCI NG SW

POVERTY HI LL (TL-400)

PROCTOR RI DGE( TL377)

QUEEN ET UX 4080701

RESERVO R H LL M&R

RHODABERGER ROAD MER

RIDDLE (TL264)

RI DGE ROAD

ROCHESTER GAS AND ELECTRI C

ROCKI ES EXPRESS -

ROCKI ES EXPRESS - LEBANON

RUBRI GHT (TL-474)

SANDROCK ( TL342)

SANDW CH ( TL- 265)

SENECA FALLS (LN551)

SENECA RESOURCES (BI G SPRINGS LN-20)

SENECA RESOURCES ( NATI ONAL FOREST LN- 20)

SHARRETTS M&R ( LN-50)

SHERWOCD ( TL360)

SINNETT (TX-3646) 3221201

S| THE ENERG ES (LOWNER LEROY- SENECA)

SKI LLET HILL (TL342)

SKIN FORK (TL- 263)

SLAUGHTERS CREEK (TL-263)

CLARI NGTON

P0020

P0O003

PO004

P0O005

P0O006

PO007

P0O008

P0O009

PDSND

PDSSD

PDSSW

EB400

EB760

EB650

EB680

EB755

EB725

EB345

20600

40411

40410

EB180

EBO75

EB380

EB445

EB310

EB320

EB515

EB095

EB655

30005

EB730

30100

EBO45
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SLUG CATCHER MER (TL-404)
SNYDER BROTHERS ( FURNACE RUN 2 TL- 400)
SNYDER BROTHERS ( MUSHROOM M NE TL- 400)
SNYDER BROTHERS (W LCOX LN19 - HOGBACK STATI ON)
SOUTH BEND

SPRI NGDALE

STECKMAN RI DGE

STEINM LLER (TL342)

STEUBEN STORAGE - DELI VERI ES
STEUBEN STORAGE - RECEI PTS
SUSAN JOHNSON ( TL- 373)

SYLVI A BAI LEY (TX- 3863) 3552301
TALBOTT (GX327)

TALI SMAN - RYERS CREEK NORTH
TET - CHAMBERSBURG ( EAST COAST)
TET - CHAMBERSBURG ( PL1)

TET - CRAYNE FARM

TET - CRAYNE ||

TET - CROOKED RUN ( DELMONT)
TET - LEBANON LATERAL

TET - LEIDY

TET - MOUNDSVI LLE

TET - MULLETT

TET - NORTH SUM T

TET - OAKFORD

TET - OAKFORD APP GATEWAYPP
TET - PERULACK

TET - POAHATTAN PO NT

TET - RAGER MOUNTAI N

TET - ROCKWOOD

TET - UNI ONTOMWN

TET - WAYNESBURG

TET - WOODSFI ELD

TET- ARMAN HI LL (XS3127)

TET- BRUSH CREEK M&R

EB735

EB540

EB270

EB275

30060

30040

40224

EB485

90005

90001

EB065

EB645

EB685

EB040

40201

40202

40218

40226

40223

40501

40206

40216

40207

40217

40208

40225

40209

40205

40210

40211

40219

40215

40213

40229

40228
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TET- KAMMER M8R
TGP - AUGUSTA

TGP - BROOKVI EW

TGP - COCHRANTON

TGP - CORNVELL / BROAD RUN
TGP - EAST AVON LAKEVI LLE
TGP - ELLI SBURG

TGP - HARRI SON

TGP - HOPEWELL

TGP - MARILLA

TGP - MORRI SVI LLE

TGP - NORTH SHELDON

TGP - PETERSBURG

TGP - PHELPS

TGP - PORT WASHI NGTON MR
TGP - SABINSVILLE

THE EAST OHI O GAS COVPANY DBA DOM NI ON ENERGY OHI O
THROCKMORTON MER ( TL- 342)
TIOGA UG R GATE

TIOGA UG STORAGE

TI TLE TRANSFER POl NT - NORTH
TI TLE TRANSFER POl NT - SOUTH
TONEY FORK (TL- 263)

TRANSCO - LEI DY

TRANSCO - LEI DY (NI PS)
TRANSCO - NOKESVI LLE

TXG - LEBANON

TYLER CONSTRUCTI ON ( TL413)
TYLER CONSTRUCTI ON CO ( TL265)
TYLER ROAD (LN-50)

UG CENTRAL PENN GAS

VEPCO DBA DEV (LADY SM TH)

VIRG NI A ELECTRI C & POAER CO. DBA DOM NI ON ENERGY VI RG NI A

VI RG NI A NATURAL

40227

40102

40103

40104

40105

40106

40107

40109

40110

40113

40114

40115

40116

40117

40126

40120

20100

EB520

90008

90002

EGTNP

EGTSP

30110

40301

40302

40303

40601

EB130

EB120

EB240

20800

22900

22700

22400
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WACO O L & GAS ( MOORE FARM
VAHLVI LLE M&R ( TL- 400)
WASHI NGTON GAS AND LI GHT
WAYNES RI DGE (TL377)

W NSLOW I | (TLA479)

WOODHUL L

WOOFTER ( TX4994) 3184701
YAWGER RD

ZAHN ( LN25)

EBO70

EB535

23500

EB715

EB530

23700

EB640

EBO30

EB510
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